



KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

REGD. & ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE: 135/406, NEW UDYOG MANDIR - 2,
MOGUL LANE, MAHIM (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 016.
Tel.: 2444 0601, 2445 6029, 2447 4983 • Email : kamanwala@gmail.com
Website : www.kamanwalahousing.com CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

Date: 16th November, 2022

To,
Listing Compliances,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001.

Scrip Code: 511131, Scrip ID: Kamanwala

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2022 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on Monday, 14th November, 2022.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English Language Newspaper (Active Times Mumbai Edition) and Marathi Language Newspaper (Mumbai Lakshadeep) published on 16th November, 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Kamanwala Housing Construction limited

CS Sejal Desai
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As above

GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED

L55101MH2009PLC238186
Address: F-104, FIRST FLOOR, MOONGIPA ARCADE, D N NAGAR, NEW LINK ROAD,
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MH 400053
Email id: giresort@gmail.com
(Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and half year
ended on 31st March, 2022 Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30th September, 2022	Quarter Ended 30th September, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022
1	Total income from operations	24,069,800.00	9,878,900.00	50,478,380.00
2	Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-33,279,328.00	-1,532,527.00	50,478,380.00
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-33,279,328.00	-1,532,527.00	-96,107,658.00
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-33,296,780.00	-1,142,176.00	-96,110,632.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00
7	Earning Per Share	-	-	-
	Basic	-1.87	-0.06	-5.39
	Diluted	-1.87	-0.06	-5.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Quarterly and half yearly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.girnatureviewresortsindia.com

FOR GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Aniket Vijay Gangurde
DIRECTOR
Date: 15/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN - 09573619

HILIKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72100MH1985PLC282717
Regd. Off: Unit no. 802, 8th Floor, Samarath Aishwarya Co Operative Society Ltd, Adarsh Nagar, Off Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400053
Email: anubhavindustrial@gmail.com Website: www.hiliks.com
Contact No: 022-66970244/45

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	160.1	68.66	87.03	228.76	358.35	1035.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	7.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	66.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	(a) Basic	-0.21	-0.45	-0.34	-0.66	-0.41	0.01
	(b) Diluted	-0.21	-0.45	-0.34	-0.66	-0.41	0.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.hiliks.com)

For Hiliks Technologies Limited Sd/-
Sandeep Copparapur
Whole Time Director
Date: 15/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 08305634

Smruthi Organics Ltd.

CIN :- L24119PN1989 PLC052562

Registered & Corporate Office:- 165-A, Balaji Bhavan, 1st Floor, Railway Lines, Solapur - 413001(Maharashtra), Tel. No. : 0217-2310267

Email : cs@smruthiorganics.com, website : www.smruthiorganics.com

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR END 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	4328.39	2910.38	3077.68	7238.77	6185.37	13395.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	277.97	61.80	360.03	339.78	711.88	1414.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	286.92	38.23	280.16	325.16	546.75	1066.29
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	278.95	30.26	266.99	309.21	520.33	1038.18
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5537.35	5080.14	5571.52
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	2.44	0.26	2.33	2.70	4.55	9.07
	2. Diluted :	2.44	0.26	2.33	2.70	4.55	9.07

Note : a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Annual Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE), Metropolitan Stock Exchange(MSEI) website and on Company's website (www.smruthiorganics.com)

b. The above financials were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors meeting held on 14th November 2022.

c. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as per prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Place : Solapur
Date : 14.11.2022

(E. PURUSHOTHAM)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00033583

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715

Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013
Mob.:+91 8750131314 Email: amfinecompliance@gmail.com Website: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				Year Ended	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended			Quarter Ended	Six Month Period Ended		
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited		30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	23.40	3.19	0.07	26.59	0.17	6.12	130.70	24.59	155.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	202.99	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re. 1/- each for continuing operations)									
	a) Basic- Rs.	0.0326	(0.0150)	(0.0118)	0.0176	(0.0288)	(0.0709)	0.002	(0.040)	(0.038)
	b) Diluted- Rs.	0.0326	(0.0150)	(0.0118)	0.0176	(0.0288)	(0.0709)	0.002	(0.040)	(0.038)

Notes: 1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended, these standalone and consolidated financial results ("financial results") for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022 have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors of Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 14 November 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022.

2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (read with SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016 and other recognised accounting practices and policies).

3. Subsequent to quarter ended 30 September 2022, the Company has acquired the 95% Shareholding in the Boutonniere Hospitality Private Limited (BHPL) for a consideration of ₹ 4,886 lacs.

4. During the quarter ended 30 June 2022, the Company acquired 100% shareholdings in NIR Advisors Private Limited. Consequently, the consolidated financial results have been presented for quarter ended 30 September 2022, 30 June 2022 and six months period ended 30 September 2022. In the absence of comparative numbers, same have not been presented in the consolidated financial results.

5. The Company's/Group's business activity falls within a single business segment i.e. Food and Beverages in terms of Ind AS 108 on Segment Reporting.

6. The figures of the quarter/period/year have been re-grouped/re-classified in accordance with the figures for the current period/quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board

For Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited

Sd/-

Anubhav Dham

Director

DIN: 02656812

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016
Tel: 2445 6029 * Email: kamanwala@gmail.com, Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com *CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

Extract of Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)						CONSOLIDATED (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation	155.36 (5.17)	25.24 (4.93)	254.81 (22.65)	180.60 (10.10)	293.00 (25.10)	464.85 (13.83)	155.36 (5.17)	25.24 (4.93)	254.81 (22.65)	180.60 (10.10)	293.00 (25.10)	464.85 (13.78)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.98	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.93
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.06	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.01
5.	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.13	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.08
6.	Equity Share Capital	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of Previous Year												
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)(For Continuing And Discontinued Operations) - a) Before Extraordinary & Exceptional Items & Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10
	b) After Extraordinary & Exceptional Items and Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08

Notes : The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Place: Mumbai,
Date: 14th November, 2022

By order of the Board of Directors
For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Sd/-
Amit Jain (Director)

GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN NO. : L65990MH1978PLC020117
Registered Office: 507, 5th Floor Plot No. 31, 1, Sharda Chamber, Narsi Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Masjid, Chinchbunder, Mumbai-400009

Tel.:022-49734998 E-mail id: goldrockinvest@yahoo.co.in web site: www.goldrockinvest.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Rs. in lacs (Except figures of EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	353.88	85.45	458.50	354.30	85.86	459.61
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	954.45	511.75	800.29	956.08	512.45	799.96
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earning Per Share (before /after extraordinary item) (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Not to be annualized)	41.16	8.07	51.90	41.25	8.07	52.14
Basic & Diluted						

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.goldrockinvest.in). The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LTD.

Sd/-

K N Kutty

Managing Director

Din:00240670

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2022

Shreeyam Power and Steel Industries Limited

CIN: U45200GJ1995PLC127887

Regd. Office: Regd. Office: Plot No. 332, New GIDC, Industrial Estate, Phase II, Village: Mithirohar, Taluka, Gandhidham (Kutch) 370 201, Gujarat, India.
Tel: +91 81540 14909 | E Mail: anurag_gangrade@nationalmt.com | Website: www.spsil.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Rs. in Lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022	For the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022	For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	For the Half-year ended 30th September, 2022	For the Half-year ended 30th September, 2021	For the Year ended 31st March, 2022
		(

SUPREMEX SHINE STEELS LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ICVL STEELS LTD)
CIN: L28122MH2011PCL214373
Regd. Office : 1005, 10th Floor, A Wing, Kanakia Wall Street, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093
Tel No: 09769207228, Email: infosupremexshine@gmail.com, Website: www.supremexshinesteels.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22	
1	Total Income from operations	81.64	39.78	-	121.42	2.93	5.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax from Continuing operations	0.07	24.62	(4.43)	24.69	(6.79)	(11.70)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Continuing operations	0.06	24.51	(4.43)	24.57	(6.79)	(11.70)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.06	24.51	(4.43)	24.57	(6.79)	(11.70)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share, fully paid up)	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40
6	Earning/(Loss) per share from Continuing operations (EPS) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic/ Diluted EPS	0.0002	0.0777	(0.0140)	0.0779	(0.0215)	(0.0371)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) (www.bseindia.com)
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14th 2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the statutory auditor.

**For and on behalf of the Board,
For Supremex Shine Steels Limited**
Milan B. Shah
DIN: 08163535
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

IndiaNivesh Limited

Regd. Office: 1703, 17th Floor, Loda Supremus, Senapati Bagat Marg, Lower Parli, Mumbai - 400013
CIN: L99500MH1931PLC001493, Tel No.: 62406240, Fax: 62406241 Email: indianivesh@indianivesh.in, Website: www.indianivesh.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from Operations	36.26	35.86	72.31	72.12	144.78	285.08	95.13	-43.42	164.80	51.71	333.61	564.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.48	33.81	(182.96)	68.29	(338.69)	(696.08)	47.34	(61.79)	(276.80)	(14.45)	(515.14)	(783.94)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.48	33.81	(182.96)	68.29	(338.69)	(696.08)	47.34	(61.79)	(276.80)	(14.45)	(515.14)	(783.94)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.21	32.13	(182.87)	60.34	(338.77)	(327.79)	32.75	(77.71)	(294.70)	(44.96)	(548.51)	(389.11)
5	Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates												
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates)	28.21	32.13	(182.87)	60.34	(338.77)	(327.79)	32.75	(77.71)	(294.70)	(44.96)	(548.51)	(389.11)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.21	32.13	(182.87)	60.34	(338.77)	(327.79)	32.75	(77.71)	(294.70)	(44.96)	(548.51)	(389.11)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1/- per share)	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50
9	Other Equity as per Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2022	NA	NA	NA	(4786.63)	NA	(4846.97)	-	-	-	-	-	(37.55)
10	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.07	0.09	(0.48)	0.16	(0.90)	(0.87)	0.09	(0.21)	(0.78)	(0.12)	(1.45)	(1.03)

Note:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indianivesh.in

**For and on behalf of the Board
IndiaNivesh Limited**
Rajesh Nuwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00009660

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14/11/2022.

RAP MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Arora House, 16 Golf Link, Union Park, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052
CIN: U65990MH1984PLC084028 Email Id: grievances@ramedia.com Website: www.rapmedia.co.in

(Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	-	0.68	0.95	0.68
2	Total Expenses	7.16	16.84	20.96	24.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	-7.16	-16.16	-20.01	-23.32
4	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-7.16	-16.16	-14.91	-23.32
5	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-7.16	-16.16	-14.91	-23.32
6	Total Comprehensive Income				
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital				
8	Earning Per Share				
	Basic	-0.12	(0.27)	-0.25	-0.40
	Diluted	-0.12	(0.27)	-0.25	-0.40

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 14 November, 2022

For RAP MEDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
RUPINDERSINGH DILAWARSINGH ARORA
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-11-2022

LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L6590MH1991PLC060535
Reg. Office: 303, Raaj Chamber, 115 R.K. Paramhans Marg (Old Nagardas Road), Near Andheri Station Subway, Andheri - East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400069
Tel. No.: 022-61669190/91/92, | Website: www.llcl.co.in | Email ID: grievances@llcl.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7.03	17.05	1.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes:
a. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on Record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.llcl.co.in)

Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited
Sd/-
K. R. Mahadevan
Whole Time Director
DIN: 07485859

Date : November 14, 2022
Place : Mumbai

KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016
Tel: 2445 6029 * Email: kamanwala@gmail.com, Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com *CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

Extract of Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)						CONSOLIDATED (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1.	Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation	155.36	25.24	254.81	180.60	293.00	464.85	155.36	25.24	254.81	180.60	293.00	464.85
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(4.93)	(22.65)	(10.10)	(25.10)	13.83	(5.17)	(4.93)	(22.65)	(10.10)	(25.10)	13.78
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.98	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.93
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.06	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.01
5.	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.13	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.08
6.	Equity Share Capital	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of Previous Year						6,605.50						6,605.50
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)(For Continuing And Discontinued Operations - a) Before Extraordinary & Exceptional Items & Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10
	b) After Extraordinary & Exceptional Items and Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08

Notes: The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November, 2022

**By order of the Board of Directors
For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED**
Sd/-
Amit Jain (Director)

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(The Irrigation House)
1003, Meadows Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai, 400059
CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202 E-mail : cspreeti@groupsignet.com, www.groupsignet.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022

(Rs. In Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year Ended on			Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	22339.84	21944.72	20530.47	44284.56	38590.31	87866.85	
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional items	264.78	216.62	252.07	481.41	404.54	1170.16	
3	Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	264.78	216.62	252.07	481.41	404.54	1170.16	
4	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	188.14	147.44	178.09	335.59	282.14	824.45	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	188.02	149.49	195.85	337.52	308.06	838.34	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	
7	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (not to be annualised)	10	10	10	10	10	10	
	(1) Basic	0.51	0.38	0.48	1.01	0.83	2.68	
	(2) Diluted	0.51	0.38	0.48	1.01	0.83	2.68	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.groupsignet.com).
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2022.
3. Figures of Previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current figures of current period.

**By order of the Board
For Signet Industries Limited**
Mukesh Sangla
Managing Director
DIN: 00189676

Place : Indore
Date: 14.11.2022

रोज वाचा है. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

mep INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS LTD.

CIN:L45200MH2002PLC136779
Registered Office: 2102, Floor-21st, Plot-62, Kesar Equinox, Sir Bhalchandra Road, Hindu Colony, Dadar (East) Mumbai-400014
Ph:+91-022 67412222 Email:investorrelations@mepinfra.com Website:www.mepinfra.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year to date
		30 September 2022	30 June 2022	30 September 2021	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	Figures for the Year Ended 31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	8,421.85	15,407.38	22,423.98	23,829.23	51,941.17	1,00,212.02
2	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,783.08)	(6,063.71)	(1,112.10)	(10,846.79)	1,370.02	(645.34)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(5,450.79)	(7,731.75)	(4,104.28)	(13,182.54)	(2,190.31)	(17,249.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,536.26)	(6,401.58)	(5,287.78)	(10,937.84)	(5,014.97)	(22,546.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,494.65)	(6,358.01)	(5,292.13)	(10,852.66)	(5,025.35)	(22,360.51)
6	Equity Share Capital	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(29,759.06)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for quarters and nine months ended)						
	Basic :	(2.47)	(3.49)	(2.88)	(5.96)	(2.73)	(12.29)
	Diluted:	(2.47)	(3.49)	(2.88)	(5.96)	(2.73)	(12.29)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.mepinfra.com.
2. The above Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The limited review of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. The Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Key number of Standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures for the Year Ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	1,067.12	1,646.19	4,242.13			